Suburban Windy City USBC
2011-2012 11 in a Row

Name Score Date Bowled League
Acevedo, Thomas 299 4/9/2012 wWDS01
Albee, Jeffrey A 290 2/16/2012 DPO50
Albert, Peter A 299 12/8/2011 PC020
Albright, Thomas G 290 4/11/2012 SC040
Alesia, Joseph M 279 2/9/2012 SD051
Almassey, Daniel C 290 9/1/2011 SD122
Aramburu, Michael W 299 3/23/2012 GH260
Arendarczyk, Thomas J 295 4/26/2012 DPO50
Arredondo, Tyler 297 2/11/2012

Augustine, Rich A 299 4/13/2012 LLO60
Augustine, Rich A 290 4/6/2012 LLO60
Bank, Tod 290 4/15/2012 PCO12
Barth, Tonie D 299 3/7/2012 PC040
Bauler, Grant W 290 12/7/2011 SC040
Becker, Russell E 298 1/23/2012 TROO1
Berry, Harvey J 290 10/21/2011 SW060
Bilica, Steve 290 12/19/2011 LLO21
Bilica, Steve 299 8/16/2011 FBSO1
Bleatman, Daniel R 299 11/27/2011 HF011
Block, Kyle C 279 2/13/2012 LS020
Blomquist, James H 278 2/14/2012 LS031
Bobb, Mark H 299 1/23/2012 BWO020
Bodendorfer, Mike W 299 10/20/2011 SD050
Bohacs, Anthony 299 7/24/2012 SWS01
Bolman, Bart R 299 12/28/2011 GH242
Boxerman, Kenneth J 299 3/9/2012 GH260
Boyk, Don R 299 1/23/2012 LS020
Brazda, Steven D 298 3/30/2012 FBO60
Breede, Michael J 298 10/26/2011 LS040
Broker, Douglas W 296 8/9/2011 GHS01
Brown, Julian H 297 9/23/2011 FBO60
Bruce, William A 290 2/16/2012 WDO050
Buccieri, Joseph, Jr 299 4/14/2012

Bunza, Eric R 299 2/13/2012 BG020
Burger, Austin 290 2/11/2012

Burgess, Tim B 296 11/13/2011 WDO010
Busse, Jeffrey L 290 1/23/2012 DP020
Carpenter, David A 296 9/26/2011 PC021
Carter, Michael A 299 9/23/2011 SW060
Carter, ThomasJ 299 5/15/2012 FBSO1
Chapman, Randy 297 2/17/2012 SD061
Chiaro, Geoff S 299 3/16/2012 LLO60
Clayton, Dale 297 1/23/2012 HF221
Clough, Stephen A 297 11/7/2011 SW220
Columbia, David | 290 2/4/2012
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Cota, Ron A

Crawley, Ken S

Cross, Lance W

Cross, Lance W
Cuevas, Leslie K
Czaruk, Dan

Czerniak, Theresa L
Darrow, Gary A
Darzins, William R
Deines, Steve
Demarco, Joe

Demas, Jason F

Diaz, Jaime )

Divis, Paul D

Dole, Andy M

Dole, Mike A
Domanski, Andy
Doria, Rene

Duncan, Ross A

Ehlers, John P
Eisentraut, Jeff A
Emma, Marc A

Engel, James W

Faje, Mary E
Farrell-Fink, Michelle L
Fatheree, Samantha M
Fernandez, Frank
Fitzsimons, Jon J
Formeller, Robert W
Frew, Matthew J
Fugitt, Kevin M
Gallagher, Charles H, Jr
Gallagher, Charles H, Jr
Galloway, James T
Gamo, Rouel

Garcia, John G

Gawlik, Joseph
Gawlik, Mike

Godek, Anthony G
Golabek, Brett S
Graffia, Rebecca K
Grzenia, Brian W
Guagliardo, Emanuel G
Hall, Charles R
Harrington, Troy P
Hartnett, Steve M
Heavey, John M

296
297
298
290
299
299
290
290
296
290
279
290
299
299
290
299
299
290
290
299
279
298
290
299
290
299
299
290
277
299
299
299
298
299
279
299
290
290
299
299
290
290
299
290
279
299
299

Suburban Windy City USBC
2011-2012 11 in a Row

11/18/2011 SWO060
5/20/2012
12/6/2011 SC031
9/20/2011 SC031
4/18/2012 FB240
11/17/2011 SC050
3/23/2012 GH260
9/11/2011 PC012
1/17/2012 LS031
1/6/2012 FBO60
4/19/2012 SWO050
12/16/2011 LLO60
3/29/2012 GH250
2/10/2012 SD061
11/1/2011 LLO30
1/17/2012 LLO30
11/8/2011 SD030
8/28/2011 WDO010
2/29/2012 LS040
5/30/2012
4/26/2012 SD050
10/17/2011 WH020
4/22/2012
9/25/2011 SW210
3/11/2012 PC140
10/13/2011 PC020
7/10/2012 GHs01
10/30/2011 HFO11
3/23/2012 HF260
2/21/2012 LS031
2/19/2012 PC012
2/26/2012 WDO010
1/29/2012 WD010
10/21/2011 SD061
3/15/2012 SWO050
5/23/2012 DPSO1
3/15/2012 PC250
3/27/2012 SD030
11/27/2011
3/18/2012
11/17/2011 DPO50
3/7/2012 GH040
9/7/2011 PC040
4/22/2012 WDO010
11/15/2011 SC031
10/14/2011 WDO060
1/23/2012 LS020
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Hernandez, Pablo
Hindes, John E
Hoekstra, Ben M
Homan, Dan L
Hoots, Michelle A
Howell, Scott R
Hunter, Herman R, Jr
Huspen, Joseph L
Huspen, Leo R
Isaacson, Paul A
Iverson, Erik J

Jurczykowski, Michael J

Karpierz, Joseph A
Kator, Scott M
Katzenbach, Brian
Kedroski, James M
Kedroski, James M
Kemsley, Brett
Kettner, William J
King, Paul R
Kinstler, Jordan |
Klemenswicz, Jeff A
Klemenswicz, Jeff A
Knowlton, Remon A
Koga, Michael M
Kopinski, Joe
Kovach, Stacey R
Kovach, Stacey R
Kovanda, Connor
Kovathana, James S
Kovathana, Peter E
Kowalski, James W
Kramer, Gary B
Kratz, Michael L
Kruzel, Joseph R, Jr
Kruzel, Phillip J
Kuenstler, Steve R
Kuhns, Tim P
Kunnemann, Ryan M
LaCaze, Michael A, Jr
Lee, Robin
Lesniewicz, John, Jr
Liaromatis, Kevin J
Linnemann, Jeff D
Loh, Michael A
Mackie, Dayna K
Main, Edward J

299
290
279
279
298
296
299
299
297
299
298
299
290
297
290
299
298
299
299
290
299
290
299
299
299
290
297
298
299
299
290
297
299
279
297
297
290
299
299
299
299
299
299
290
299
299
299
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2011-2012 11 in a Row

6/18/2012
1/30/2012
3/2/2012
1/10/2012
3/21/2012
3/1/2012
2/10/2012
10/27/2011
11/17/2011
11/21/2011
10/25/2011
12/20/2011
4/2/2012
11/11/2011
12/27/2011
3/4/2012
1/6/2012
3/29/2012
10/12/2011
10/24/2011
10/7/2011
3/23/2012
2/24/2012
1/30/2012
12/30/2011
3/6/2012
3/7/2012
2/22/2012
1/7/2012
2/16/2012
2/16/2012
11/18/2011
9/26/2011
3/23/2012
6/12/2012
3/12/2012
7/24/2012
10/14/2011
11/28/2011
10/4/2011
1/27/2012
2/17/2012
7/31/2012
9/9/2011
3/23/2012
7/12/2012
7/16/2012
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LSS01
WHO021
LLO60O
PC030
SD241
SWO050
BG261
TR002
TR0O02
SW220
BGO030
LS031
LS020
SW060
LSO031
WDO060
WDO060
DP0O50
LS040
PC221

LLO60
LLO6O
BG020
SWO060
HF030
LS040
LS040

DPO50
DPO50
SW060
LS020
LLO6O
GHSO01
DP020
PCPCS
FB060
BG020
SD030
SDo61
SW060
FBSO1
EL260
SW060

WDS01



Suburban Windy City USBC
2011-2012 11 in a Row

Marazzo, Daniel 298 11/9/2011 SD041
Marazzo, Daniel 298 3/29/2012 LS050
Marazzo, Daniel 279 9/12/2011 BG020
Marrs, Gerald R 299 4/16/2012 PC021
Marrs, Gerald R 299 3/12/2012 PC021
Mastro, Joe 279 4/26/2012 SD051
Mattes, Daniel J 278 12/8/2011 SWO050
Mattran, Bruce E 290 4/10/2012 LS031
Mayweather, Nicole 290 12/21/2011 SD243
Mayweather, Vincent L 290 11/30/2011 SD243
McCreedy, Edward E 298 2/13/2012 BG020
McCreedy, Edward E 298 10/17/2011 BG020
Mclintyre, Robert G 279 10/30/2011 HF011
Mclaughlin, Zachary R 298 5/22/2012

McQueen, Michelle L 299 10/23/2011 LBO10
McVicker, Jim A 296 11/3/2011 SDO050
Meadows, William L 299 9/8/2011 SW050
Meinken, James E 290 11/1/2011 PC030
Melinger, Chad E 278 3/14/2012 DP240
Meschewski, Matt J 279 6/18/2012 LSSO01
Metz, John E 290 4/24/2012 LS031
Mihalcean, Ron N, Il 299 12/21/2011 PC040
Mihalo, Matthew P 299 1/18/2012 FB241
Miles, Keith E 297 2/20/2012 BG020
Milos, Keith E 298 6/1/2012

Milowski, David L 299 12/19/2011 DP020
Mitchell, Billy 279 1/23/2012 HF222
Moores, Edward J 298 9/8/2011 BGO50
Morano, Gerald M 290 2/5/2012 LBO10
Morris, David E 290 12/22/2011 SW050
Morris, Scott R 296 3/23/2012 FBO60
Moscato, Matt S 290 11/3/2011 SDO050
Murnick, Steve S 290 11/15/2011 LS031
Muro, Michael A 295 4/15/2012

Murphy, Mike G 279 12/12/2011 LLO21
Nagel, Walter J 279 4/4/2012 LL240
Nelson, Chris 278 4/15/2012

Netzel, Dan 290 4/6/2012 SD061
Ngo, Ryan L 299 3/22/2012 LS050
Nguyen, David 298 3/11/2012 HF222
Nichols, Kirk J 299 2/23/2012 SC050
Nicklas, Gerald W 290 3/21/2012 LS040
Nickos, Dale M 290 7/31/2012 FBSO1
Nilsen, Henry L 299 10/6/2011 WDO050
Nocchi, Michael A 299 11/30/2011 LS040
Novak, Brad E 299 11/4/2011 SD061
Nowalany, Rick 298 1/4/2012 LS040
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Nowalany, Rick
Nudera, Laddie C, Jr
O'Brock, Tim D
Oidtman, Geoffrey R
Oidtman, Geoffrey R
Oidtman, Geoffrey R
Olriksen, Jay

Olson, Daniel E
Orseno, Michael A, Jr
Panagopoulos, James E
Paschke, Jim
Paschke, Jim
Patterson, George T
Pawlak, Erick S
Pawlicki, Jason L
Peckys, Malcolm J
Peckys, Malcolm J
Phillips, Lonnie L, II
Plunkett, Don L, Jr
Powell, Bradley J
Putney, Anthony J
Rakowski, Dave J
Ramsey, Jason E
Reboletti, Art T
Regilio, Joseph D
Reif, Matt J

Riggs, Ted E

Ringe, Robert A
Ritchie, Dave W
Robinson, Keith H
Roethlisberger, Douglas C
Rollo, Richard, I
Roman, William R
Rumishek, John M, Jr
Sadowski, Corben
Saffold, James S
Santilli, James J
Sarah, Ronald E
Sarosario, Marc A
Sax, Scott J
Schmelter, Brian J
Schmelter, Brian J
Schmidt, Curt B
Schoenwolf, Rich W
Schreiner, Duane L
Schuldt, Bryan A
Sebastian, Bryan J

299
297
299
290
290
298
298
298
290
298
297
299
290
299
290
299
299
299
290
290
290
290
298
290
298
298
299
290
297
299
290
277
298
290
299
299
298
298
290
299
279
299
299
290
290
290
299

Suburban Windy City USBC
2011-2012 11 in a Row

12/28/2011
1/10/2012
8/18/2011
12/7/2011

12/28/2011

11/17/2011

11/17/2011
8/12/2011

3/7/2012

10/28/2011

11/27/2011

12/13/2011
4/10/2012
10/6/2011

9/9/2011
4/18/2012
12/20/2011
12/14/2011
4/6/2012
9/17/2011

12/16/2011
9/29/2011
12/2/2011

9/9/2011
1/12/2012
1/17/2012

9/9/2011

12/19/2011
10/7/2011

12/19/2011
9/16/2011
9/26/2011
7/16/2012
7/24/2012
3/10/2012
10/6/2011
1/10/2012

11/25/2011

10/10/2011
7/16/2012
4/20/2012

1/6/2012
11/8/2011
4/15/2012

10/16/2011
2/21/2012
2/20/2012
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LS040
LSO031
BGSO1
WD240
WD240
GH250
TROO02
LSS03
PC040
SW060
HFO11
HF030
LSO031
ELO50
BG261
LS040
LSO031
PC040
SW050

WHO060
DP0O50
SW060
SD061
LS050
LS031
SDo61
BG020
SW060
GH221
FB060
DP020
LSS01
GHS01

TR002
PC030
LLO60
LS020
LSS01
SD061
SD061
LB230
PCO12
PCO12
BG030
SC020



Suburban Windy City USBC
2011-2012 11 in a Row

Seidner, Rick A 290 1/17/2012 LS031
Serrato, Virg 299 11/25/2011 LS260
Shaw, Keith L 290 2/24/2012 PC260
Short, Richard J 279 12/16/2011 SD061
Sims, Lee A 297 9/21/2011 FB240
Sitkowski, Gregg P 299 1/6/2012 WHO060
Skubak, Mark A 290 4/27/2012 SWO060
Sladek, Gary A 290 3/16/2012 SD062
Slapak, Barry C 299 11/23/2011 LS040
Slotowski, Joe 299 2/3/2012 SW060
Smigiel, Robert J 299 3/6/2012 LS031
Smigiel, Robert J 299 3/21/2012 LS031
Smith, Fred R 299 3/16/2012 BG261
Smith, Michael J 299 3/26/2012 DP020
Sopper, Michael A 299 10/7/2011 SW060
Sopper, Michael A 299 11/27/2011 PCO12
Soto, Joseph M 290 4/18/2012 PC040
Splinter, Howard L 290 9/30/2011 PC260
Stack, Steve M 290 11/7/2011 BGO020
Steele, John E 299 2/17/2012 LBO60
Strnad, Michael G 290 5/22/2012 FBSO1
Strnad, Michael G 299 2/24/2012 SD061
Stubbs, Robert T 299 2/9/2012 SD051
Tamraz, David W 299 11/21/2011 BG020
Tatera, Michael P 279 12/8/2011 BG260
Tatlock, James R 298 1/2/2012 WHO020
Taylor, Rich 298 1/10/2012 SD230
Thatcher, James R 299 6/5/2012 FBSO1
Thomka, Mike E 290 4/29/2012

Tomita, Andrew 299 10/4/2011 SD030
Topol, Edward D 290 3/1/2012 SDO50
Touchie, Spencer A 290 10/5/2011 SD041
Tran, Tien V 299 3/27/2012 LS031
Trunzo, Dominic P 299 1/19/2012 WDO050
Trush, John E 299 1/19/2012 DP050
Tumang, Edward J 299 1/15/2012 LL212
Turley, Doug 299 2/1/2012 SC040
Tyburski, Kevin 290 2/10/2012 SD061
Van Winkle, Jeff T 297 3/29/2012 SDO051
VanderHayden, Matt L 299 2/9/2012 SD050
Vanderlei, Jacob J 298 3/12/2012 BG220
VanMeter, Larry J 298 1/27/2012 WDO060
Veneziano, EricJ 290 2/17/2012 LBO60
Vito, Frank J 296 12/27/2011 HF030
Vlach, Jeff L 299 3/19/2012 WHO020
Voigt, David J 297 4/24/2012 HF030
Wagner, Anthony B 299 10/18/2011 LS031
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Warfel, Henry A
Weiss, Chad F
Wenecki, William
White, Mark E
Wilbur, Mark E
Wilson, Ryan E
Wing, John P
Wohlhart, Mike A
Woltman, Jacob J
Wonsowski, Craig S
Wood, James T
Woolmer, Paul D
Wunder, Richard A
Yaeger, David A
Yandell, Walter E
Yandell, Walter E
Youngquist, Chris M
Zange, Joshua R
Zikuda, Anthony

290
299
290
299
299
290
290
299
279
296
279
297
298
299
299
279
298
290
296
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12/7/2011
3/15/2012
9/7/2011
11/23/2011
10/16/2011
2/3/2012
1/16/2012
10/14/2011
3/23/2012
12/14/2011
10/10/2011
2/1/2012
40920
40781
5/6/2012
40865
40840
40778
40820
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SC040
WDO050
PC040
BGO41
BG211
SDOo61
DP020
SW060
FB0O60
FB241
BG020
SC040
TRO02
DPO50

LBO60
SW220
DPS03
LLO30



